
Potential 2010 Regional Tournament Sites and Managers 

 
Ashland Community Soccer Stadium  

Middle Rowsburg Road B:  419-289-7968 

Ashland, OH 44805 H:  419-281-2410 

Mgr., Rick Brindley C:  567-203-8361 

Email:  ribrindl@ashland-city.k12.oh.us 
      

Bay High School  

29230 Wolf Road B: 440-617-7430 

Bay Village, OH  44140 H: 440-835-1993 

Mgr., Matt Spellman C: 440-317-0794 

Email: mspell@lecca.org  

  

Brecksville-Broadview Heights H.S.  

6380 Mill Road B: 440-740-4771 

Broadview Heights, OH  44147 H: 440-821-7817 

Mgr., Dan Kalinsky C: 440-821-7817 

Email: kalinskyd@bbhcsd.org  

      

Brunswick High School  

3581 Center Road B: 330-273-0314 

Brunswick, OH 44212 C: 440-821-6604 

Mgr., Pietro Demonte  

Email: pdemonto@bcsoh.org  

      

Brush High School  

4875 Glenlyn Road B:  216-691-2121 

Lyndhurst, OH 44124 C:  216-509-9343 

Mgr., Mike Murphy  

Email:  murphym@sel.k12.oh.us  

      

Canton Central Catholic H.S.  

4824 W. Tuscarawas Street B:  330-478-6077 

Canton, OH 44708 H:  330-477-9234 

Mgr., Lowell Klinefelter C: 330-904-0776 

Email:  athletics@cchsweb.com                                
      

Cedarville University  

251 North Main Street B:  937-766-3247 

Cedarville, OH 45314 H:  937-766-9298 

Mgr., Ben Belleman C:  937-681-0967 

Email:  Belleman@cedarville.edu 
      

Centerville Stadium  

500 E. Franklin Street B:  937-439-3517 

Centerville, OH 45459 H:  937-885-2402 

Mgr., Ron Ullery C:  937-371-9585 

Email:  ron.ullery@centerville.k12.oh.us                   
 

Central Catholic High School  

2550 Cherry Street B:  419-255-2280 

Toledo, OH  43608 H: 419-855-3994 

Mgr., Mike Padgett C: 419-262-8224 

Email:  mpadgett@centralcatholic.org 

  

  

Chillicothe Paints Stadium 

17273 St. Rt. 104, VA Hospital Grounds B: 740-773-8326 

Chillicothe, OH  45601 H: 740-703-2010 

Mgr., Alex Mace C: 740-703-0717 

bwickline@chillicothepaints.com 

  

Columbian High School  

300 S. Monroe Street B:  419-448-5224 

Tiffin, OH 44883 H:  419-443-0397 

Mgr., Derek Lewis C:  419-220-0226 
Email:  Derek_lewis@tiffin.k12.oh. Us   

  

Dublin Coffman High School  

6780 Coffman Road B:  614-764-5908 

Dublin, OH 43017 C:  614-207-4155 

Mgr., Tony Pusateri  

Email:  pusateri_tony@mail.dublin.k12.oh.us  

  

Dublin Jerome High School  

8300 Hyland Croy Road B: 614-718-8272 

Dublin, Ohio 43016 H: 614-932-9966 

Mgr., Nick Magistrale C: 614-679-3157 

Email: magistrale_nick@mail.dublin.k12.oh.us  

  

Dublin Scioto High School  

4000 Hard Road B: 614-717-2468 

Dublin, OH 43016 C: 614-207-4182 

Mgr., Kip Witchey  

Email: witchey_kip@mail.dublin.k12.oh.us  

  

Elida Middle School  

4500 Sunnydale B:  419-331-2580 

Elida, OH 45807 H:  419-339-1840 

Mgr., Dave May C:  419-235-8381 

Email: mwccpm@gmail.com 

  

Fairborn High School  

900 E. Dayton/Yellow Springs Rd. B:  937-878-6305 

Fairborn, OH 453242 C: 937-604-1923 

Mgr Jim Smerz  

Email:  jsmerz@fairborn.k12.oh.us 
 

Findlay High School B: 419-425-8216 

1200 Broad Avenue H:  419-422-7830 

Findlay, OH 45840 C: 419-421-6508 

Mgr., Jon Ammons  

Email: jammons@findlaycityxhools.org 

 

Hamilton High School  

1165 Eaton Avenue B:  513-887-4819 

Hamilton, OH 45013 H:  513-893-0894 

Mgr., Mike Dellapina C:  513-284-8392 

Email:  mike_dellapina@fc.hamilton city.k12.oh.us        
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Hilliard Bradley High School 
2800 Walker Road B: 614-921-7460 
Hilliard, OH 43026                                         (Chip) H: 614-448-6795  
Mgr., Nic Gaston                                             (Nic) C: 614-226-2411 
Email:  Nicholas_gaston@hboe.org  
  
Hilliard Darby High School B: 614-921-7346 
4200 Leppert Road H/C: 614-203-7410 
Hilliard, OH 43026  
Mgr. Chad Schulte  
Email: chad_schulte@hboe.org  
  
Hilliard Davidson High School  

5100 Davidson Road B:  614-921-7213 

Hilliard, OH 43026 H:  614-771-1481 

Mgr., Mark Princehorn C:  614-595-1268 

Email: mark_princehorn@hboe.org                                      

  

Jackson High School  

500 Vaughn Street B: 740-286-7828 

Jackson, OH 45640 H: 740-286-7204 

Mgr., Bob Kight C: 740-418-4973 

Email: bkight@jcs.k12.oh.us  

  

Kings High School  

5500 Columbia Road B: 513-457-2939 

Kings Mills, OH  45034 H: 513-899-9740 

Mgr., Matthew Koenig C: 513-266-1077 

mkoenig@kingslocal.k12.oh.us 

  

Lakewood High School  

14100 Franklin Blvd. B: 216-529-4034 

Lakewood, OH 44107 H:  

Mgr., Robert Thayer C: 

Email: robert.thayer@lakeqwood.k12.oh.us  
      
Lakota West High School  

8490 Union Centre Blvd. B:  513-682-4111 

West Chester, OH 45069 H:  513-754-7084 

Mgr., Gerry Weisgerber C:  513-615-9217 

Email:  Gerry.weisgerber@lakotaonline.com                        

  

Lexington High School  

103 Clever Lane B:  419-884-2101 

Lexington, OH 44904 H:  419-884-2446 

Mgr., John Harris C:  419-564-1181 

Email: harris.john@lexington.k12.oh.us F:  419-884-1540 

  

Mayfield Middle School  

6116 Wilson Mills Road B: 440-995-8396 

Mayfield, OH 44124 H: 440-666-5202 

Mgr., Jim Dasher C: 440-995-6835 

Email:  jdasher@mayfield.k12.oh.us 
 

  

McCormick Middle School  

325 Ohio Street B: 419-433-3171 

Huron, OH 44839 C: 419-602-0966 

Mgr., Bill Needham  

Email: billneedham@bex.net  
 
Medina Soccer Stadium  

420 East Union H:  330-725-3176 

Medina, OH 44256 C:  330-441-1507 

Mgr., Mike Davanzo  

Email:  mdavanzo@zoominternet.net  

  

New Philadelphia/Woody Hayes Quaker Stadium  

131 C. William Kidd Drive B: 330-364-0662 

New Philadelphia, OH  44663 H: 330-343-1260 

Mgr., Tom Farbizo C: 330-340-7591 

Email: farbizot@NPSchools.org  

  

Northmont High School  

4916 National Rd. B:  937-832-6013 

Clayton, OH 45315 H:  937-836-1742 

Mgr., Robin S. Spiller C:  937-232-3524 

Email:  rspiller@northmontschools.com  

  

Norwood High School  

2600 Harris Avenue B: 513-616-2883 

Norwood, OH 45212 H/C: 513-283-5474 

Mgr., J.D. Foust  

Email: foust.j@norwoodschools.org  

  

Ottawa Hills High School  

2532 Evergreen B: 419-536-8429 

Toledo, OH 43606 H: 419-389-6333 

Mgr. Tim Erickson C: 419-276-0859 

Email: ohhs_tge@nwoca.org  

  

Perrysburg High School  

13385 Roachton B: 419-874-3181, ext 25194 

Perrysburg, OH 43551 H: 419-874-9630 

Mgr. Ray Pohlman C: 419-704-0269 

rpohlman@perrysburgschools.net  

  

Philo High School  

4000 Millers Lane B:  740-674-4355 

Duncan Falls, OH 43734 H:  740-674-9928 

Mgr. Mike Boysel  

Email: Michael.boysel@omeresa.net  

  

Princeton High School  

11080 Chester Road B:  513-864-1580 

Cincinnati, OH 45246 C:  513-623-7182 

Mgr., Scott Kaufman  

Email:  skaufman@princeton.k12.oh.us  
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Ravenna Stadium  H: 330-673-8549 

6589 N. Chestnut Street C: 330-554-2278 

Ravenna, OH 44266  

Mgr., Bill Cox  

Email: coxkent2@sbcglobal.net  

 
Revere High School 

 

3420 Everett Road B:  740-824-3521 

Richfield, OH 44286 H:  740-824-3115 

Mgr., Bill Schumacher C: 740-502-2819 

Email: bschumac@revereschools.org                          

 
River View High School 

 
B: 330-523-3204 
 

26496 St. Rt. 60 North B:  740-824-3521 

Warsaw, OH 43844 H:  740-824-3115 

Mgr., Ron TIsko                                                                            C: 740-502-2819 

Email: Ron.Tisko@omeresa.net                          

 

Rocky River High School  

20951 Detroit Road B: 440-356-6734 

Rocky River, OH 44116 H: 440-331-6850 

Mgr., Jeff Sinnema  

Email: jeffsinnema@aol.com  

      

Solon High School  

33600 Inwood Road B: 440-349-6247 

Solon, OH 44139 H: 440-323-7941 

Mgr., Mark McGuire C: 440-346-4827 

Email: mmcguire@solonboe.org 

  

Springfield High School  

701 E. Home Road 937-505-4319 

Springfield, OH 45503 937-323-7317 

Mgr., Mark Stoll 937-605-9392 

stoll@spr.k12.oh.us  

  

St. Clairsville High School  

102 Woodrow Avenue B: 740-699-2248 

St. Clairsville, OH 43950 H: 304-242-3938 

Mgr. Kelly Rine C: 304-280-8944 

Email: k.rine@omeresa.net  

  

St. Francis DeSales High School  

4212 Karl Road B:  614-267-7808 

Columbus, OH 43224 H: 614-523-2814 

Mgr., Mike Asbeck C: 614-208-2855 

masbeck@cdeducation.org  

  

Strongsville High School  

Foltz Industrial Parkway B: 440-572-7102 

Strongsville, OH 44149  

Mgr., Paul Moses  

Email: moses@strongnet.org 

  

Sycamore High School  

7400 Cornell Road B/C: 513-615-4690 

Cincinnati, OH 45242 H: 513-932-6672 

Mgr., Jim Stoll  

Email: jastoll@yahoo.com  

  

  

Twinsburg High School Stadium  

10270 Ravenna Road B: 330-486-2480 

Twinsburg, OH 44027 C: 216-214-4381 

Mgr., Alex Popovich  

Email: Apopovich@twinsburg.k12.oh.us  

  

Upper Arlington High School  

1650 Ridgeview Road B: 614-487-5210 

Columbus, OH 43221 H: 614-493-3439 

Mgr., Michael Schaefer 

Email: mschaefer@uaschools.org  

  

Valley High School  
1821 State Route 728 B: 740-259-6635 

Lucasville, OH 45648  

Mgr., Darren Crabtree  

Email: crabtree_darren@yahoo.com  

  

Wapakoneta High School  

1 Redskin Trail B:  419-739-5206 

Wapakoneta, OH 45895 H: 419-225-7840 

Mgr., Brad Rex C: 419-302-2626 

Email:  rexbr@wapak.org  

  

Watkins Memorial High School  

8868 Watkins Road, S.W. B: 740-927-3417 

Pataskala, OH 43062 H: 740-369-2511 

Mgr., John McGiffin C: 740-403-0169 

Email: jmcgiffin@laca.org  

  

Wayne High School  

5400 Chambersburg Road B: 937-237-6725 

Huber Heights, OH 45424 H: 937-572-5316 

Mgr., Vic Trapini C: 937-604-1682 

Email: Victor.Trapani@huberheightscityschools.org  

  

Wellington High School  

3650 Reed Road B: 614-324-1649 

Columbus, OH 43220 H: 614-855-1498 

Mgr., Max Ness C: 614-264-4100 

Email: ness@wellington.org  

Wellington High School  

  

West Branch High School  

14277 Main Street B:  330-938-4408 

Beloit, OH 44609 C: 330-831-5216 

Mgr., John Ault F: 330-938-9500 

Email:  wbra_jmk@access-k12.org  
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